
 

 

ROUND ONE  ROUND SIX 

Saturday April 6 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Saturday May 11 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Highfields v Valleys          Pittsworth v Goondiwindi         

Newtown v Warwick          Valleys v Warwick         

Gatton v Goondiwindi          Sunday May 12 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Sunday April 7 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Oakey v Brothers          

Wattles v Oakey          Dalby v Gatton         

Dalby v Pittsworth          Wattles v Souths         

Souths v Brothers          Highfields v Newtown         

ROUND TWO  ROUND SEVEN 

Saturday April 13 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Saturday May 25 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Warwick v Wattles          Goondiwindi v Warwick         

Pittsworth v Souths          Valleys v Oakey         

Brothers v Dalby          Sunday May 26 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Sunday April 14 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Highfields v Dalby         

Highfields v Goondiwindi          Brothers v Pittsworth         

Valleys v Gatton          Souths v Gatton         

Oakey v Newtown          Newtown v Wattles         

ROUND THREE  ROUND EIGHT 

Saturday April 20 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Saturday June 1 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Souths v Warwick          Dalby v Valleys         

Wattles v Valleys          Souths v Goondiwindi         

Newtown v Goondiwindi          Sunday June 2 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Sunday April 21 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Newtown v Brothers         

Dalby v Oakey          Gatton v Warwick         

Gatton v Brothers          Wattles v Pittsworth         

Highfields v Pittsworth          Highfields v Oakey         

ROUND FOUR  ROUND NINE 

Thursday April 25 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Saturday June 8 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Pittsworth v Newtown          Goondiwindi v Wattles         

Saturday April 27 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Oakey v Souths         

Oakey v Gatton          Sunday June 9 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Warwick v Highfields          Brothers v Highfields         

Sunday April 28 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Pittsworth v Gatton         

Valleys v Souths          Warwick v Dalby         

Goondiwindi v Dalby          Valleys v Newtown         

Brothers v Wattles          ROUND TEN 

ROUND FIVE  Saturday June 15 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Saturday May 4 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Highfileds v Gatton         

Warwick v Pittsworth          Wattles v Dalby         

Brothers v Valleys          Sunday June 16 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Sunday May 5 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Pittsworth v Valleys         

Goondiwindi v Oakey          Newtown v Souths         

Gatton v Wattles          Oakey v Warwick         

Dalby v Newtown          Brothers v Goondiwindi         

Souths v Highfields               
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ROUND ELEVEN  ROUND FIFTEEN 

Saturday June 22 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Saturday July 27 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Pittsworth v Oakey          Souths v Wattles         

Dalby v Souths          Goondiwindi v Brothers         

Gatton v Newtown          Sunday July 28 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Sunday June 23 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Warwick v Valleys         

Wattles v Highfields          Newtown v Dalby         

Valleys v Goondiwindi          Gatton v Highfields         

Warwick v Brothers          Oakey v Pittsworth         

ROUND TWELVE  EXTRA GAMES         

Saturday June 29 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Dalby v Pittsworth         

Oakey v Wattles          Souths v Oakey         

Warwick v Newtown          ROUND SIXTEEN 

Goondiwindi v Gatton          Saturday August 3 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Sunday June 30 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Newtown v Oakey         

Pittsworth v Dalby          Wattles v Warwick         

Valleys v Highfields          Sunday August 4 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Brothers v Souths          Goondiwindi v Highfields         

ROUND THIRTEEN  Gatton v Valleys         

Saturday July 6 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Souths v Pittsworth         

Dalby v Goondiwindi          Dalby v Brothers         

Wattles v Brothers          ROUND SEVENTEEN 

Gatton v Oakey          Saturday August 10 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Saturday July 7 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Pittsworth v Wattles         

Newton v Pittsworth          Valleys v Dalby         

Souths v Valleys          Sunday August 11 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Highfields v Warwick          Oakey v Highfields         

EXTRA GAMES          Warwick v Gatton         

Dalby v Gatton          Goondiwindi v Souths         

Newtown v Highfields          Brothers v Newtown         

ROUND FOURTEEN  EXTRA GAMES         

Saturday July 20 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Brothers v Highfields         

Brothers v Gatton          ROUND EIGHTEEN 

Oakey v Dalby          Saturday August 17 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Sunday July 21 1st 2nd U19 Wmn  Highfields v Brothers         

Valleys v Wattles          Dalby v Warwick         

Warwick v Souths          Sunday August 18 1st 2nd U19 Wmn 

Pittsworth v Highfields          Gatton v Pittsworth         

Goondwindi v Brothers          Souths v Oakey         

EXTRA GAMES          Newton v Valleys         

Valleys v Souths          Wattles v Goondiwindi         

           EXTRA GAMES         

           Souths v Wattles         

           Dalby v Gatton         

 


